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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylie Dunster3254
Gym Nevada

9.250 9.200 9.4509.075 36.975
1 8 7 1 1T

1T

Danielle Hince3262
International

9.050 9.325 9.3259.275 36.975
3 3 2 4 1T

1T

Sophia Veytsman3261
International

8.825 9.250 9.3509.250 36.675
7 5T 3T 3 3 

3 

Grace Bell3247
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.250 9.1509.000 36.500
2 5T 8T 7T 4 

4 

Sarah Nash3250
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.975 9.4009.200 36.375
8 9 5 2 5 

5 

Valisidy Nelson3230
Champions Acad

8.700 9.475 9.1758.925 36.275
9 1 10 6 6 

6 

Sophronia Hansen3228
Champions Acad

8.850 9.275 9.1508.875 36.150
6 4 11 7T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Fiack3232
Champions Acad

8.000 9.425 9.2759.175 35.875
14 2 6 5 8 

8 

Caedance Scott3253
Gym Nevada

8.500 9.250 9.1008.425 35.275
11 5T 14 9 9 

9 

Christiana Eaton3233
Champions Acad

8.925 8.325 8.7009.250 35.200
4 13 3T 14 10T

10T

Nyla Ramoso3231
Champions Acad

8.400 8.800 9.0009.000 35.200
12 10 8T 10 10T

10T

Allison Love- Fields3249
Dream Xtreme

8.325 8.450 8.8509.325 34.950
13 12 1 12 12 

12 

Esmerelda Solis3276
Tumbleweeds

8.575 8.600 8.7508.650 34.575
10 11 12 13 13 

13 

Majken Kihl3269
Rising Star

8.900 8.150 8.9508.525 34.525
5 14 13 11 14 

14 
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